

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

924 SECOND APPEAL NO.182 OF 2018
WITH CA/3365/2018 IN SA/182/2018

BASAPPA VEERPAKSHAPPA HOLKUNDE AND OTHERS
VERSUS
MURGAPPA CHANNAPPA HOLKUNDE (DIED) LRS NAGAPPA AND
OTHERS

...
Advocate for Appellants : Mr. V.D. Salunke
Advocate for Respondent : Lex-aquila-m. D. Thube Mase

...

CORAM : ANIL S. KILOR, J.

DATE : 16th MARCH, 2021

PER COURT :-

1. Stand over to 23-03-2021.
2. Interim relief granted earlier to continue till then.

(ANIL S. KILOR)
JUDGE

mtk